
Member Pricing Vs Non-Member Pricing

$700 per Syringe

$900 per Syringe

$600 per Syringe

$595 per Syringe

$765 per Syringe

$510 per Syringe

Botox $15.90 per Unit $12.00 per Unit $11 per Unit

$560 per Syringe

$720 per Syringe

$480 per Syringe

Radiesse

Voluma

Ultra Plus

Restylane

Restylane Lyft

Volbella

Vollure

Volux

Redensity

RHA 2

RHA 3

RHA 4

Regular Pricing Gold Platinum

$600 per Syringe $510 per Syringe $480 per Syringe

$600 per Syringe

$500 per Syringe

$800 per Syringe

$900 per Syringe

$500 per Syringe

$800 per Syringe

$600 per Syringe

$900 per Syringe

$510 per Syringe

$425 per Syringe

$680 per Syringe

$765 per Syringe

$425 per Syringe

$680 per Syringe

$510 per Syringe

$765 per Syringe

$480 per Syringe

$400 per Syringe

$640 per Syringe

$720 per Syringe

$400 per Syringe

$640 per Syringe

$480 per Syringe

$720 per Syringe

Daxxify $12.00 per Unit $9.50 per Unit $8.50 per Unit



Member Pricing Vs Non-Member Pricing

$340 per Syringe $320 per SyringeSkinVive 1 Syringe

Regular Pricing Gold Platinum

PDO Lifting Threads Class 1

PDO Lifting Threads Class 2

PDO Lifting Threads Class 3

$1105

$1232.50

$1487.50

$1040

$1160

$1400

$1275

$1275

$1200

$1200

Awake Treatment

Elevate Treatment

Skin Revitalization Full Face Treatment

Skin Revitalization Neck Treatment

Skin Revitalization Face & Neck Combo

Skin Revitalization Chest Treatment

Skin Revitalization Hands Treatment

$585 $552.50

$540

$945

$900

$360

$510

$892.50

$850

$340

Lip Flip Treatment $119 $112

VI Peel

$400 per syringe

$1300

$1450

$1750

$1500

$650

$600 

$1050

$1000

$400

$1500

$140

$300

$350

$270

$315

$255

$297.50VI Peel Precision Plus



Member Pricing Vs Non-Member Pricing

Regular Pricing Gold Platinum

$300 $270

$135

$255

$127.50

VI Peel Purify

Perfect 10 Universal Peel

Perfect 10 Intermediate Peel

Perfect 10 Advanced Peel

Ultra Peel (up to 5 layers)

Jessner’s Peel (up to 5 layers)

TCA 25% 1 layer

TCA 25% 2 layers

TCA 25% 3 layers

Stimulator Peel

$175 $157.50 $148.75

$300

$150

$130

$100

$200

$300

$135

$270

$135

$117

$90

$180

$270

$121.50

$255

$127.50

$110.50

$85

$170

$255

$114.75

$150

$126 $119Microdermabrasion $140

Coolsculpting 1-2 Cycles $800 per cycle

$750 per cycle

$700 per cycle

$700 per cycle

$700 per cycle

$700 per cycle

$600 per cycle

$600 per cycle

$600 per cycle

Coolsculpting 3-4 Cycles

Coolsculpting 5-7 Cycles



Member Pricing Vs Non-Member Pricing

Regular Pricing Gold Platinum

Sofwave Brows $1800

$2000

$2200

$1620

$1800

$1980

$2880

$1530

$1700

$1870

$2720

Sofwave Neck

Sofwave Face

Sofwave Face and Neck

Velashape Package 2 Zones

Hair Growth Package

$1500 $1425 $1425

$2500

$2500

$2375

$2375

$2375

$2375

$3200

Velashape Package 1 Zone

Isolaz Pore Cleansing $150

$150

$175

$135

$135

$157.50

$202.50

$127.50

$127.50

$148.75

$191.25

Isolaz Profusion

Isolaz for Acne single treatment

Isolaz Pore Cleansing with Profusion $225

Photorejuvenation Full Face single treatment

Photorejuvenation Face and Neck single treatment

$500 $450 $425

$700 $630 $595

Isolaz Acne Package $950 $902.50 $902.50



Member Pricing Vs Non-Member Pricing

Regular Pricing Gold Platinum

Photorejuvenation Face, Neck & Chest Package

Photorejuvenation Face, Neck and Chest single treatment

Photorejuvenation Face Package

Photorejuvenation Chest Package

Photorejuvenation Face & Neck Package

Photorejuvenation Face & Chest Package

$875

$2000

$2200

$2800

$3000

$787.50

$1900

$2090

$2660

$2850

$743.75

$1900

$2090

$2660

$2850

$3500 $3325 $3325

LH - Chin Package $475

$475

$725

$451.25

$451.25

$688.75

$1021.25

$451.25

$451.25

$688.25

$1021.25

LH - Upper Lip Package

LH - Upper Lip/Chin Package

LH - Beard/Face Package

LH - Neck Front Package

LH - Neck Back Package

$475 $451.25 $451.25

$575

$575

$546.25

$546.25

$546.25

$546.25

$1075

LH - Sideburns Package

LH Packages are buy 5 get 1 FREE (total of 6 Treatments) so they are getting 1 free treatment PLUS and additional 5% discount



Member Pricing Vs Non-Member Pricing

Regular Pricing Gold Platinum

$475 $451.25 $451.25LH - Feet Package
$475 $451.25 $451.25LH - Nose Package

LH - Hands Package $475

$875

$451.25

$831.25

$451.25

$831.25LH - Underarms Package

LH - Fingers or Toes Package $475 $451.25 $451.25

LH - Head Package $1750

$1875

$1875

$1662.50

$1781.25

$1781.25

$1662.50

$1781.25

$1781.25

LH - Back Package

LH - Chest Package

LH - Upper Legs Package $1875 $1781.25

LH - Upper and Lower Arms Package $1875 $1781.25 $1781.25

LH - Lower Legs Package $1875 $1781.25 $1781.25

$1781.25

$1306.25 $1306.25LH - Upper Arms Package $1375

$1375 $1306.25 $1306.25LH - Lower Arms Package

LH - Buttocks Package $1375 $1306.25 $1306..25



Member Pricing Vs Non-Member Pricing

Regular Pricing Gold Platinum

LH Packages are buy 5 get 1 FREE (total of 6 Treatments) so they are getting 1 free treatment PLUS and additional 5% discount

LH - Bikini Package

LH - Brazilian Package

$875

$1075

$831.25

$1021.25

$831.25

$1021.25

LH - Abdomen Trail Package $475 $451.25 $451.25

LH - Abdomen Package $1375 $1306.25 $1306.25

$475

$475

$451.25

$451.25

$451.25

$451.25

$451.25

$451.25

LH - Ears Package

LH - Areola Package

LH - Eyebrows Package

$1075 $1021.25 $1021.25

$475

LH - Shoulders Package

Latisse $180 $171 $171

Micro-Needling Full Face one treatment

Micro-Needling Neck one treatment

Micro-Needling Chest one treatment

$340 $306 $289

$340

$440

$306

$396

$289

$374

Dermaplaning $75 $67.50 $63.75



Member Pricing Vs Non-Member Pricing

Regular Pricing Gold Platinum

Micro-Needling with PRP Face one treatment

Micro-Needling with PRP Neck one treatment

Micro-Needling with PRP Chest one treatment

$650

$650

$750

$585

$585

$675

$552.50

$552.50

$637.50

Micro-Needling Ultimate Gold PRP Package 
Full Face - 6 Treatments

Micro-Needling Ultimate Gold PRP Package 
Neck - 6 Treatments
Micro-Needling Ultimate Gold PRP Package
Chest - 6 Treatments

Micro-Needling Ultimate Gold PRP Package 
Hands - 6 Treatments

$3250 $3087.50 $3087.50

$3250 $3087.50 $3087.50

$3750 $3562.50 $3562.50

$3250 $3087.50 $3087.50

Ultimate Gold PRP Package - series of 3 PRP Injections $1950 $1852.50 $1852.50

Premium Gold PRP Package - series of 2 PRP Injections $1300 $1250 $1250

Micro-Needling Premium Gold PRP Package
Full Face - 4 Treatments

$2275

Micro-Needling Premium Gold PRP Package
Neck - 4 Treatments
Micro-Needling Premium Gold PRP Package
Chest- 4 Treatments

Micro-Needling Premium Gold PRP Package
Hands- 4 Treatments

$2161.25 $2161.25

$2275 $2161.25 $2161.25

$2625 $2493.75 $2493.75

$2275 $2161.25 $2161.25

Individual PRP Treatment $750 $637.50 $600


