AESTHETICS & SPA	Regular Pricing	Gold	Platinum
Botox	\$15.90 per Unit	\$12.00 per Unit	\$11 per Unit
Daxxify	\$12.00 per Unit	\$9.50 per Unit	\$8.50 per Unit
Radiesse	\$700 per Syringe	\$595 per Syringe	\$560 per Syringe
Voluma	\$900 per Syringe	\$765 per Syringe	\$720 per Syringe
Ultra Plus	\$600 per Syringe	\$510 per Syringe	\$480 per Syringe
Restylane	\$600 per Syringe	\$510 per Syringe	\$480 per Syringe
Restylane Lyft	\$600 per Syringe	\$510 per Syringe	\$480 per Syringe
Volbella	\$500 per Syringe	\$425 per Syringe	\$400 per Syringe
Vollure	\$800 per Syringe	\$680 per Syringe	\$640 per Syringe
Volux	\$900 per Syringe	\$765 per Syringe	\$720 per Syringe
Redensity	\$500 per Syringe	\$425 per Syringe	\$400 per Syringe
RHA 2	\$800 per Syringe	\$680 per Syringe	\$640 per Syringe
RHA 3	\$600 per Syringe	\$510 per Syringe	\$480 per Syringe
RHA 4	\$900 per Syringe	\$765 per Syringe	\$720 per Syringe

C LÉBO

AESTHETICS & SPA	Regular Pricing	Gold	Platinum
SkinVive 1 Syringe	\$400 per syringe	\$340 per Syringe	\$320 per Syringe
PDO Lifting Threads Class 1	\$1300	\$1105	\$1040
PDO Lifting Threads Class 2	\$1450	\$1232.50	\$1160
PDO Lifting Threads Class 3	\$1750	\$1487.50	\$1400
Lip Flip Treatment	\$140	\$119	\$112
Awake Treatment	\$1500	\$1275	\$1200
Elevate Treatment	\$1500	\$1275	\$1200
Skin Revitalization Full Face Treatment	\$650	\$585	\$552.50
Skin Revitalization Neck Treatment	\$600	\$540	\$510
Skin Revitalization Face & Neck Combo	\$1050	\$945	\$892.50
Skin Revitalization Chest Treatment	\$1000	\$900	\$850
Skin Revitalization Hands Treatment	\$400	\$360	\$340
VI Peel	\$300	\$270	\$255
VI Peel Precision Plus	\$350	\$315	\$297.50

AESTHETICS & SPA	Regular Pricing	Gold	Platinum
VI Peel Purify	\$300	\$270	\$255
Perfect 10 Universal Peel	\$150	\$135	\$127.50
Perfect 10 Intermediate Peel	\$175	\$157.50	\$148.75
Perfect 10 Advanced Peel	\$300	\$270	\$255
Ultra Peel (up to 5 layers)	\$150	\$135	\$127.50
Jessner's Peel (up to 5 layers)	\$130	\$117	\$110.50
TCA 25% 1 layer	\$100	\$90	\$85
TCA 25% 2 layers	\$200	\$180	\$170
TCA 25% 3 layers	\$300	\$270	\$255
Stimulator Peel	\$135	\$121.50	\$114.75
Microdermabrasion	\$140	\$126	\$119
Coolsculpting 1-2 Cycles	\$800 per cycle	\$700 per cycle	\$600 per cycle
Coolsculpting 3-4 Cycles	\$750 per cycle	\$700 per cycle	\$600 per cycle
Coolsculpting 5-7 Cycles	\$700 per cycle	\$700 per cycle	\$600 per cycle

 $C\rho$ LÉBO

AESTHETICS & SPA	Regular Pricing	Gold	Platinum
Sofwave Brows	\$1800	\$1620	\$1530
Sofwave Neck	\$2000	\$1800	\$1700
Sofwave Face	\$2200	\$1980	\$1870
Sofwave Face and Neck	\$3200	\$2880	\$2720
Velashape Package 1 Zone	\$1500	\$1425	\$1425
Velashape Package 2 Zones	\$2500	\$2375	\$2375
Hair Growth Package	\$2500	\$2375	\$2375
Isolaz Pore Cleansing	\$150	\$135	\$127.50
Isolaz Profusion	\$150	\$135	\$127.50
Isolaz for Acne single treatment	\$175	\$157.50	\$148.75
Isolaz Pore Cleansing with Profusion	\$225	\$202.50	\$191.25
Isolaz Acne Package	\$950	\$902.50	\$902.50
Photorejuvenation Full Face single treatment	\$500	\$450	\$425
Photorejuvenation Face and Neck single treatment	\$700	\$630	\$595

LÉBO AESTHETICS & SPA	Regular Pricing	Gold	Platinum
Photorejuvenation Face, Neck and Chest single treatment	\$875	\$787.50	\$743.75
Photorejuvenation Face Package	\$2000	\$1900	\$1900
Photorejuvenation Chest Package	\$2200	\$2090	\$2090
Photorejuvenation Face & Neck Package	\$2800	\$2660	\$2660
Photorejuvenation Face & Chest Package	\$3000	\$2850	\$2850
Photorejuvenation Face, Neck & Chest Package	\$3500	\$3325	\$3325
LH Packages are buy 5 get 1 FREE (total of 6 Treatments) so th	ney are getting 1 free treat	tment PLUS and addition	onal 5% discount
LH - Chin Package	\$475	\$451.25	\$451.25
LH – Upper Lip Package	\$475	\$451.25	\$451.25
LH - Upper Lip/Chin Package	\$725	\$688.75	\$688.25
LH - Beard/Face Package	\$1075	\$1021.25	\$1021.25
LH - Sideburns Package	\$475	\$451.25	\$451.25
LH - Neck Front Package	\$575	\$546.25	\$546.25
LH – Neck Back Package	\$575	\$546.25	\$546.25

AESTHETICS & SPA	Regular Pricing	Gold	Platinum
) (a oi / t	Regular Fricing	Gold	Platifium
LH - Feet Package	\$475	\$451.25	\$451.25
LH - Nose Package	\$475	\$451.25	\$451.25
LH - Hands Package	\$475	\$451.25	\$451.25
LH - Underarms Package	\$875	\$831.25	\$831.25
LH – Fingers or Toes Package	\$475	\$451.25	\$451.25
LH - Head Package	\$1750	\$1662.50	\$1662.50
LH - Back Package	\$1875	\$1781.25	\$1781.25
LH – Chest Package	\$1875	\$1781.25	\$1781.25
LH - Upper Arms Package	\$1375	\$1306.25	\$1306.25
LH – Lower Arms Package	\$1375	\$1306.25	\$1306.25
LH - Upper and Lower Arms Package	\$1875	\$1781.25	\$1781.25
LH - Lower Legs Package	\$1875	\$1781.25	\$1781.25
LH - Buttocks Package	\$1375	\$1306.25	\$130625
LH - Upper Legs Package	\$1875	\$1781.25	\$1781.25

LÉBO	
AESTHET & SPA	ICS

AESTHETICS & SPA	Regular Pricing	Gold	Platinum
LH Packages are buy 5 get 1 FREE (total of 6 Treatments) so th	ey are getting 1 free treat	ment PLUS and addit	ional 5% discount
LH – Bikini Package	\$875	\$831.25	\$831.25
LH – Brazilian Package	\$1075	\$1021.25	\$1021.25
LH - Abdomen Trail Package	\$475	\$451.25	\$451.25
LH - Abdomen Package	\$1375	\$1306.25	\$1306.25
LH - Ears Package	\$475	\$451.25	\$451.25
LH – Areola Package	\$475	\$451.25	\$451.25
LH - Eyebrows Package	\$475	\$451.25	\$451.25
LH - Shoulders Package	\$1075	\$1021.25	\$1021.25
Dermaplaning	\$75	\$67.50	\$63.75
Latisse	\$180	\$171	\$171
Micro-Needling Full Face one treatment	\$340	\$306	\$289
Micro-Needling Neck one treatment	\$340	\$306	\$289
Micro-Needling Chest one treatment	\$440	\$396	\$374

AESTHETICS & SPA	Regular Pricing	Gold	Platinum
Micro-Needling with PRP Face one treatment	\$650	\$585	\$552.50
Micro-Needling with PRP Neck one treatment	\$650	\$585	\$552.50
Micro-Needling with PRP Chest one treatment	\$750	\$675	\$637.50
Micro-Needling Ultimate Gold PRP Package Full Face - 6 Treatments	\$3250	\$3087.50	\$3087.50
Micro-Needling Ultimate Gold PRP Package Neck - 6 Treatments	\$3250	\$3087.50	\$3087.50
Micro-Needling Ultimate Gold PRP Package Chest - 6 Treatments	\$3750	\$3562.50	\$3562.50
Micro-Needling Ultimate Gold PRP Package Hands - 6 Treatments	\$3250	\$3087.50	\$3087.50
Micro-Needling Premium Gold PRP Package Full Face – 4 Treatments	\$2275	\$2161.25	\$2161.25
Micro-Needling Premium Gold PRP Package Neck - 4 Treatments	\$2275	\$2161.25	\$2161.25
Micro-Needling Premium Gold PRP Package Chest- 4 Treatments	\$2625	\$2493.75	\$2493.75
Micro-Needling Premium Gold PRP Package Hands- 4 Treatments	\$2275	\$2161.25	\$2161.25
Ultimate Gold PRP Package – series of 3 PRP Injections	\$1950	\$1852.50	\$1852.50
Premium Gold PRP Package – series of 2 PRP Injections	\$1300	\$1250	\$1250
Individual PRP Treatment	\$750	\$637.50	\$600